
G – Capital gains and losses (LAM03200) 

 
Capital gains 
BLAGAB chargeable gains 
TCGA92/S212  
Total before losses offset 
 
BLAGAB losses 
 
Net capital gains 
 
Capital losses 
 
BLAGAB losses arising 
TCGA92/S212 losses arising 

 
 
 
 

 
 
(below) 

 
(A1) 

Total 
 
89,556 
221,621  (LAM03300) 
311,117 
 
(68,540) 
 
236,455  
 
 
 
22,875 
45,665 
68,540 

 


