## G - Capital gains and losses (LAM03200)

Capital gains BLAGAB chargeable gains TCGA92/S212 Total before losses offset		<b>Total</b> 89,556 221,621 (LAM03300) 311,117
BLAGAB losses	(below)	(68,540)
Net capital gains	(A1)	<u>236,455</u>
Capital losses		
BLAGAB losses arising TCGA92/S212 losses arising		22,875 45,665 68,540